	WS-723														
								JLATI(ON .						
							Inner City Contracting LLC.			Major Cont	racting Group, Inc.	DMC Consultants, Inc.		Lakeshore Glo	oal Corp. (LGC)
Item No.	WBS	Item Code	Description	Standard Specs	Unit	Est Qty	Bid Ur	nit Prices	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Prices	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Prices	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Prices	Bid Amount
			Section-1												
1	601	1000.0000	Mobilization/Demobilization including Material Testing, providing project specific Safety Program, Traffic control, Pre-Construction and Post-Construction Video and Photographic Records and Closeout, all as per DWSD specification included in contract Book-2.	01 20 22	LS	1	\$ 7	75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 159,000.00
2	601	1400.0000	Project Sign (temporary, place, maintain and relocate for each service replacement)	01 58 13	EA	1	\$	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
			Section-2						\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
3	650	3401.0010	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1 inch Short lead service line (exclude tapping to main and corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	45	\$	5,983.36	\$ 269,251.36	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 261,000.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 526,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 157,500.00
4	650	3402.0010	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1 inch Long lead service line (exclude tapping to main and corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	45	\$	7,568.86	\$ 340,598.51	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 562,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
5	650	3403.0015	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1.5 inch Short lead service line (exclude tapping to main and corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	5	\$	7,410.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 63,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
6	650	3404.0015	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1.5 inch Long lead service line (exclude tapping to main and corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	5	\$	8,405.00	\$ 42,025.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 68,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	650	3405.0020	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 2 inch Short lead service line (exclude tapping to main and corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	3	\$ 1	12,505.12	\$ 37,515.35	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 38,700.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
8	650	3406.0020	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 2 inch Long lead service line (exclude tapping to main and corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	3	\$ 1	10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
9	650	3407.0010	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1 inch Short lead service line, (include new tapping to main and new corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	40	\$	6,848.45	\$ 273,938.17	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 256,000.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 568,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 640,000.00
10	650	3408.0010	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1 inch Long lead service line, (include new tapping to main and new corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	40	\$	7,908.23	\$ 316,329.23	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 588,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 640,000.00
11	650	3409.0015	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1.5 inch Short lead service line, (include new tapping to main and new corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	5	\$	6,975.00	\$ 34,875.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 15,150.00	\$ 75,750.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
12	650	3410.0015	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 1.5 inch Long lead service line, (include new tapping to main and new corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	5	\$	8,425.00	\$ 42,125.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
13	650	3411.0020	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 2 inch Short lead service line, (include new tapping to main and new corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	2	\$	7,455.00	\$ 14,910.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
14	650	3412.0020	Water Service, Public Side, Curb Box to Water Main, Remove and Replace 2 inch Long lead service line, (include new tapping to main and new corporation stop), complete as directed. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17	EA	2	\$	9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 16,450.00	\$ 32,900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
15	650	3410.0010	compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17.81	EA	170	\$	3,296.87	\$ 560,468.74	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 952,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 204,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 714,000.00
16	650	3410.0015	Water Service, Private Side, Curb Box to Water Meter, Remove and Replace 1.5 inch lead Service Line. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17.81	EA	20	\$	3,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 116,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 80,000.00

17	650		Water Service, Private Side, Curb Box to Water Meter, Remove and Replace 2 inch lead Service Line. (Restoration is included in unit price and shall be compliant to Detroit DPW standards)	33 14 17.81	EA	10	\$	3,500.00	\$	35,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
18	650	3455.0000	Water Service, Remove and Replace Curb Box	33 14 17	EA	200	\$	258.00	\$	51,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 160,000.00
19	650	3456.0000	Water Service, Remove and Replace Curb Stop	33 14 17	EA	200	\$	316.00	\$	63,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 195,000.00
20	650	3470.0000	Pitcher Style Filters and Refill Filter Cartridges (6 month Supply)	33 14 17.81	EA	200	\$	191.00	\$	38,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 55,000.00
			Section-3									\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
21	671	9020.0000	Provisional Allowance	01 20 00	ALLOW	1	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
								\$2,396,	,586.3	36	\$2,751,900.00		\$3,360,750.00		\$3,395,000.00	
									<u>Equalizations</u>			<u>ualizations</u>	<u>Equalizations</u>		<u>Equalizations</u>	
		Detroit Based Business (1%)						1%		\$23,965.86	19	\$27,519.00	19	\$33,607.50	1%	\$33,950.00
		Detroit Resident Business (1%)						0%		\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	19	\$33,607.50	0%	\$0.00
		Mentor Venture (.5%)								\$0.00	09	\$0.00	09	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
	Joint Venture (.5%)							0%		\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	09	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
		Total Credits Applied:						\$23,965.86			\$27,519.00		\$67,215.00		\$33,950.00	
		Equalized Total:						\$2,372,620.50			\$2,724,381.00		\$3,293,535.00		\$3,361,050.00	
									WS-723			WS-723	WS-723		WS-723	
									Inner City Contracting LLC.			tracting Group, Inc.	DMC Consultants, Inc.		Lakeshore Global Corp. (LGC)	